

Date of Notification (1) 7/10117			Name of I	Building Owner	/Operate	or (2)	M	G	E	W	
Month/Dav/Year Agency Notified Typ X EPA	e Notificat x Initi			Street Add		rd floor					2017
X DEP X DCA X DOH	No Ame	tificat ended tificat		City, Stat	e, Zip Code nia, PA 19102	14 11001		Talanhan			
		cellati		Melaine G	lass	TION		Telephone AS	LI-	CENS	NG NG
Name of Facility Where Abatemen Cherry Hill Mall- Zara- storage ro	t is Taking om 5029	Place	(3)	FACILI	TY INFORMA	HON		(4) (K12) pter 8 (Other	than k	(12)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Street Address 2000 NJ-38							x Other build	(i. e. Private & ings, homes, et	comm	ercial	
City (5) Cherry Hill	Cou NJ	nty (6)		County Code (STATE USE ONL)		Square Feet 99,000 Current Use (Pr	# of Floors 2 ior if being der	Bldg. 80 nolished)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by FINOG Environmental Inc	Building	Owner	(8)		ASCM No.		of Abatement Con iated Specialty Con				
Street Address 617 Stokes Road Suite 4-318							Address Crue Avenue				
City, State, Zip Code Medford NJ 08055						1	State, Zip Code Mills, PA 19342				
Project Manager of Monitoring Fit Mark Rubnitz	lark Rubnitz						none Number 54-9622		Liceno 1103	e Numb	er
Scheduled Start Date (10) 07/12/17 Month/Day/Year		Sche		npletion Date 07/14/17 onth/Day/Yea	21 7 2		of OSHA Monitor ion Labs				
Occupancy Status During Abateme Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ring Entire	Perio	ne) d of A		11	3370 F	Address Progress Dr				
X Abatement Performed Outs Hours - Describe: 8:00 Other - Describe:			cility				State, Zip Code Iem, PA 19020				
Scope of work (Check all that apply Demolition x >3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 if	')		x	Renovation	ı		Full Containmen Mini - Enclosure Glovebag Proced	lure	e Pressu	ire	
- 100 St 01 - 200 H	Т	Is				X	Non-Friable Pro		atement	Type	
Location of Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Location of Location bestos - Containing Normally Material (ACM) Used TO BE ABATED Solely In Facility by Main-					r,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R	R E P A I	E N C A P S U L	E N C L O S U R
Storage room 5029		х		floor tile			800 SF	x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Mercer Group International	EP Waste er ID No.	Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of Register							
City, State 1519 Rev S Howard Woodson Jr W	av. trento !	NJ 086	i38		Disposal Date As req.		City, State Tullytown PA	ces Kecovery F	acility		
Completed By (Print or Type) Mark Goshow			Title	et Manager		Signati	1 2	11		Date 7-/	0-17

JUN 95

07/10/2017 12:30 Associated (FAXX610 364 9624 P.002/004 State of New Jersey NOTEFICATION OF ASRESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:-120-7) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 7/10117 Proff Services LLC Month/DawYear Agency Notified Type Notification Street Address EPA Intitial 200 South Broad Street 3rd floor × DEP Notification City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS X DCA Amended Philadelphia, PA 19102 CONTROL & × DOH Notification Name of Contact Telephone Number ICENSING Cancellation Melaine Glass PACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Pacility (4) Cherry Hill Mail- Zara- storage room 5029 School (KI2) Subchaptor 8 (Other than K12) Street Address Other (f. e. Privata & commercial 2000 NJ-38 buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet S of Floors City (5) Bidg. Age County (6) County Code (7) 99.00D Cherry Hill (ETATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior ff being domolished) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abotement Contractor (9) PINOG Environmental Inc Associated Specialty Contracting Inc Street Address Street Address 617 Stokes Road Spite 4-318 98 LaCrue Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Mediard NJ 08055 Glen Mille, PA 19342 Project Manager of Monitoring Flem Telephone Number Telephone Number Mark Rubnita Licence Number B85-715-2211 610-364-9527 1103 Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 07/11/17 07/14/17 Criterion Labo Month/Day/Year Mignth/Day/Year Occupanty Smrus During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 3370 Progress Dr Abstement Performed Outside of Normal Facility City, State, Zip Code Hours - Describes __ 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM Bensalem, PA 19020 Other - Describe: _ Scope of work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Demotition Renovation Mini - Enclosure >3 af or >3 if Glovebag Procedure >160 sf or >260 if Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Location of Location Description of Ashestos - Containing E E Normally Asbestos-Containing Amount NOA Material (ACM) N Used Material (ACM) (Specify E R CL TO BE ABATED Solely (le. Thermal systems м E In Facility by Maininsmistion, surfacing, VAT. 0 LF) P (13) Po 0 temance/ or other miscellansous) A 8 8 Cascodial A 1 U U Staff (12) R R Yes INO Biorage room 5829 figne tile 300 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauter NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Langful Hauler ID No. of Waste Mercer Group International Tulitawa Resources Recovery Facility City, State Disposal Date City, State 1519 Ray 5 Howard Woodson Jr Way, trento NJ 08639 Tullytown PA As rog. Completed By (Print or Type) Markshy Mark Goshow Date roject Manager 7-10-17 ARCAI

CK 3296			ICATION		Jersey STOS ABATE :60 and 12:12		ΙΤ		E C	- E		₩Pr	int F
Date of Notification (1) 7/12/17				of Building C)wner/Operato	r (2)			JUL		2 2	017	1 10
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial	1		Street A					AS	BEST(OS (DEN	ON SINC	TRO	L &
DEP Amended Amendmen Emergency		_	Paran	ate, Zip Coo nus, NJ 0									
DOH justification Cancellatio			Migue	of Contact el Serra				leleph	one Num	nher			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATION	Тур	pe of Facility (4	1)					
N/A Street Address		10-11-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-					School (K-12 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Other th	han K-12) al buil	dinas	home	00
City (5) Paramus, NJ	- '					Squ	etc.) uare Feet	# of Flo			Bldg. A		
County (6) Bergen				Code (7) USE ONLY)	,	Cur	rrent Use (Prio	r if being	demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building CA Environmental	Owner (8))	ASCN	M No.	Sup	er, L		tractor (9)			P		
Street Address 2200 Paterson Plank Road						Belr	mont Ave						
City, State, Zip Code North Bergen, NJ 07047							Zip Code , NJ 07508						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Carmelo Altomonte			Telepho 201 86	ne No. 64 6583	Telepi 201		No. -0477		cense No 1195).			
Start Date (10) 6/29/17	Schedul 8/29/1		mpletion	Date (11)	Name Sup		SHA Monitor .LC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire			nent		Street 203		ress mont Ave						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	mal Facility	y Hours	3				Zip Code , NJ 07508					Jones Company	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demolii				N G	full Containme Mini-Enclosure Blovebag Proce Mon-Exempted	edure				e	
Location of	1	Locat Normal	ly		Description	ı of					Abate	ement	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intena todial ((12)	nce/	(i.e. th	s Containing Mermal system surfacing, VA other miscellar	s insu T, or	ulation,	Amou (Spec SF or	cify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
D005	Yes	No	N/A							<u> </u>		ate	Ф
ROOF		X			Flashing	g		1200	SF	X			
Jame of Registered Waste Hauler		Н	JDEP W	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of R Waste M						
Sity, State 03 Belmont Ave Haledon, NJ 0750	08	_ V	/H1632		TBD Disposal Date TBD		City, State Tullytow						
Completed by ailor Dominguez	Title	ect Ma	anager		Signature	1	Toyal	2/	Date 6/1	e 5/17	7		

CLZ	295			ICATIO	tate of Ne N OF ASB to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE					L	U	<u>U</u>	
Date of Notification (1) 7/12/17					of Building el Serra	Owner/0	Operator	(2)		\$d	d Jul	- 1	2 8	017	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	* -		Street A	Address						ASBEST	001	201	777	VI 0
X EPA	☐ Initial									1	L	CEN	SIN	G G	/L. CI
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment	t# 2			ate, Zip Co nus, NJ								P. 180 (146)	Property language	and arranged larger for
	Emergency	(including			f Contact	07652				Ta	anhana Ni				
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation				el Serra					10	ephone Nur	nber			
					ILITY INFO	ORMATI	ION			-		0.75			
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Takir	g Place (3)					Туре	of Facility (4	1)					
					um umaci i				School (K-1:						
Street Address											er than K-12 & commerci		dinas	. hom	es.
City (5)	to:								etc.)				- 500		22.0
Paramus, NJ								Squar	re Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg. A	Age	
County (6)					Code (7)	1		Curre	nt Use (Pric	r if be	ing demolish	ed)			
Bergen	15-15 D 25	0 /0													
Name of Monitoring Firm CA Environmental	Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	л No.		11 (22)	of Abat er, LL(tement Con	tractor	(9)				
Street Address								Addres				× ===	77	-	
2200 Paterson Plan	nk Road						203	Belmo	ont Ave						6
City, State, Zip Code North Bergen, NJ 0	7047						111100.00		p Code						
Project Manager for Mon		-		Telepho	ne No			none No	NJ 07508	-	License N				
Carmelo Altomonte					64 6583			336-0			01195	J.			
Start Date (10)				npletion	Date (11)				IA Monitor						
6/29/17		8/29/1	AD.				(1.5)	er, LL(6		N -
Occupancy Status During		50	- 8					Addres	s ont Ave						
Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire I ed Outside of Norn	Period of a nal Facility	Abaten y Hours	nent					p Code						
Other – Describe: _						_			NJ 07508						
Scope of Work (Check A	ll That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		BANKS WINE	Renova Demolit					Min	i-Enclosure		Negative P	ressu	re		
		-					×		vebag Proc n-Exempted		d Non-Friab	e Pro	cedur	e	
		3.0	Locati	5,000										ement	į į
Location		100000000	Normal ed Sole		200		scription					-	1)	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA		Ma	intenar	nce/			aining M systems				mount Specify	Z,		Enc	m l
In Facili (13)	ity	Cus	todial S (12)	starr?	*0.0000	surfac	cing, VA	T, or	28.8865		or LF)	Removal	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	N-	A1/A		otner n	niscellan	leous)				val	=	Encapsulate	ure
2nd Floor under Ca	No X	N/A	ay	O Floo	r Tile 8	2 Mac	tio	20	000 SF	X					
and Tile			37	3 1 100	1 1116 6	x ivias	uc	20,	000 31	Α.	-				
Kitchen Duct Clos	Х		9X9 Flo	or Tilo	& Mac	etic 2	Lavore	6	0 SF	Х					
Kitchen We	X		65.4	77.	1000	-									
Name of Registered Was				JDEP W		Cubic	r 12X1: Yards	Z F100			00 SF red Landfill	X			
Super, LLC	1 100001		Н	auler ID /H1632	No.	of Was			Waste N	(624					
City, State			V	111032	.5		sal Date		City, State						
203 Belmont Ave Ha	ledon, NJ 0750	8				TBD			Tullytow		A				
Completed by		Title				S	ignature	-	- //		Da Da	e			

Project Manager

Tailor Dominguez

6/15/17

Print Form

CK3993

	<u> </u>	ㅂ		Print		
	JUL	1	2	2017	***************************************	U
 				NTRO		

Date of Notification (1) 6/15/17					of Buildin el Serra	g Owner/Op 1	erator (2)	-	ASBE	STO)S C	ON	TRO
Agencies Notified Typ	ne Notification	1			Address	MATERIA (MATERIA)	and the effection						SING	
X EPA X DOI.	Initial Amended Amendmen				ate, Zip C nus, N.	Code J 07652								
DCV DCV	Emergency justification Cancellation))	Migue	of Contac el Serra	l			Telepi	ione Nu	nber		TAI T	
Name of Facility Where Abate N/A Street Address	ement is Takir	ng Place ((3)	FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATIO		Type of Facility School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	13,1050	han K-1; ommerci	2) al bui	ldings	, hom	ės,
City (5) Paramus, NJ						****		Square Feet	# of FI	cors	I	3ldg,	Λgo	
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONL			Current Use (Pr	ior if being	demolisi	ned)	40	100	
Name of Monitoring Firm Filte CA Environmental	d by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		Name o Super	f Abatement Co , LLC	entractor (9)					
Street Address 2200 Paterson Plank R	oad						Street A 203 B	^{ddress} elmont Ave		47				
City, State, Zip Code Noth Bergen, NJ Q7047	,							ite, Zip Code on, NJ 0750	8			e contra de la contra del la contra de la contra de la contra del la contra del la contra de la contra de la contra del		
Project Manager for Monitorin Carmelo Altomonte	g Firm			Telepho (201)	ne No. 864-65	2002	elepho (201)	ne No. 336-0477	1 8	cense N 1195	o.			icho grafik aud b
Start Date (10) 6/29/17		8/29/1	7	mpletion	Date (11	70	lame of Super	OSHA Monitor , LLC		TOTAL TO A TOTAL SPICE				
Occupancy Status During Aba Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Or Other - Describe:	During Entire	Period of	Abater			2	ity, Sta	ddress elmont Ave te, Zip Code on, NJ 0750	Ω					
Scope of Work (Check All Tha	t Apply)						raieu	011, 143 0730	0			*********		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	1	Problem	Renova Demoli				×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure				'e	
Location of		1	Locat Norma	lly		Descri	iption o			N. Oktober and der in . Americk being		Abat	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		Ma	ed Sole intena todial ((12)	nce/	Asbe: (i.e	stos Contain thermal sy: surfacing other misc	ing Mai stems i g, VAT,	terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amor (Spec SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
4.151		Yes	No	N/A									4	
1st Floor Big Ro South East Area 1s	(C	_	X			Residua			900 \$		X			
North West Clos		-	X			9x9 Flo			300 8		X			
	X	-		9x9 Flo			75 8		Х					
Corridor and Office Name of Registered Waste Ha			X	L IJDEP W		n 9x9 Floo			3500 Registered		X	l		
Super, LLC		H	lauler ID VH1632	No.	of Waste	(15	1000000	Manager Manager						
City, State 203 Belmont Ave Haledo	,			Disposal I	Date	City, Stat Tullytov								
Completed by Failor Dominguez		Title Proje	ect Ma	anager		Sign	ature	roject.		Dat 6/	e 15/17	,		

X Mastic under 12x12 Floor Tile Flashing	

Date of Notification (1) 7 /	11 /	17				of Building		ner/Operator (2)	DE C			\mathbb{V}	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation				Address Box 951	20				_ 1	2 2	2017	1
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amended	ŀ												- 1
⊠ DOH	Amendme	ent#			Company of	State, Zip C		04		ACDEC	000	000	ITDO	71 0
☐ DCA	⊠ Emergend	cy (inclu	uding			nden, NJ		01		ASBEST		1000 10 1	-	JE 01
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio				12.0	of Contac				Telephone Numb	er	7 30 1 1 3		
	☐ Cancellat	ion			Jan	nes Rizzo)							
					FAG	CILITY IN	FOR	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is T	aking F	Place	(3)					Type of Facility	(4)				
1131 JACKSON ST	STRUCTUR	RΕ							School (K-12					
Street Address	***************************************									3 (Other than K-12) rivate and commerc		ildino	c	
1131 JACKSON ST	STRUCTUR	ξE.							homes, etc.)		JIAI DU	munig	٥,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Camden									varies	varies		50+	-0.000	
County (6)					Cour	tv Code (7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	ned)			
CAMDEN						,	//	,		EEMED UNSAF	100000			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Ruild	ling Ow	mer (8) T	ASCM	No	Nar	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Traine of Monitoring Film	Timed by Build	ing Ow	mei (i	"	AGGIVI	INO.								
Street Address									nvironmental \$	bysteins				_
Street Address							0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	eet Address	Bil 0	:4 00				
01 01 7 0									ehem Pike - S	uite 60				
City, State, Zip Code								, State, Zip Co						
								pring House	e, PA 19477					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	1	ephone No.		License No.				
							2	15 542 7000		00847				
Start Date (10)						te (11)	Nar	ne of OSHA M	lonitor					
7 /12 /	17	8	_ /	31	_ /	17	C	ES						
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (0	Check o	only o	ne)			Stre	eet Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vacate							1	121 N Bethle	ehem Pike -Su	ite 60				
☐ Abatement Performed						cribe	City	, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement: 7	1:00AM-5:00P	PM/	PM		_AM		S	pring House	e, PA 19477					
Scope of Work (Check al	Il that apply)								36 09 38 783					
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 	**************************************			novati				☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag	g Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Procedur	e			
	410-21-01		Is	Locat	ion						Ab	atem	ent T	vpe
Location	of			lorma				Description o	f			-		T
Asbestos-Containing		1)		d Sole ntena	-			Containing Ma		Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABA					Staff?	(i.e		rmal systems urfacing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)	ova	i iii	squ	nso
(13)	,			(12)			oth	ner miscellane	ous)	Of Of Ery	-		ılate	Гe
			Yes	No	N/A				7.6				(D	
See Attached Notice	of Hazard	Г				See Att	ache	ed Notice of	Hazard	200 YD per res		П		П
					-							10	_	
		L											Ш	Ш
] [
		Г	7	П	П						П	П	П	П
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler				JDEP V		Cut	oic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered I andfill	1			
Waste Managemen				17 (1888)	lauler II		Wa		GROWS	no eu Lanum				
<u> </u>	. 01 140				17273	3		00/residenc						
City, State								oosal Date	City, State					
Fairless Hills, PA		# 					8	/31/17	Tullytown	PA				
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title						Signature	01	Da	te /			
Patricia Visco		Off	ice N	lana	ger			Pale	new Vior	a series	7/;	./	7	

				(Pu	rsuan	it to NJA	C 8:60 and 5:1	6)		MEC	居	7 1	<i>/</i> 1 [SF
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator ((2)	1	H) 5 9	E	11 /	<u> </u>	=
7 /	11 /	17			City	of Cam	den							1
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address				III II JUL	17	2 20	117	1130
						Box 951	20			H E JOE	1 6		111	2,000
10.204	☐ Amended					State, Zip C		- 600						
⊠ DOH	Amendm			i		nden, NJ				ASBEST				_ &
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergen justification		cluding		200000	of Contac				Telephone Numb	CENS oer	211/10	1	-
(10/10/0.20/0)	☐ Cancellat					nes Rizzo			1	r olophiono mania				
					FAC	CILITY IN	IFORMATION				_			
Name of Facility Where At		Samanin <u>e</u>	Place	(3)				Туре	of Facility (4	-)				
2753 SAUNDERS ST	RUCTURE			455					hool (K-12)	(Oth th 1/ 40)				
Street Address										(Other than K-12) vate and commer		ildino	S.	
2753 SAUNDERS ST	RUCTURE								mes, etc.)					
City (5)								Squar	e Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. A	ge	
Camden								var		varies	-	50+		
County (6) CAMDEN					Coun	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)			r if being demolis	700			
Name of Monitoring Firm F	Hired by Build	dina O	wner (8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme			LIVILD ONGA	_			-
		ung c		,	100111		Controlled E		Acceptance Acceptance	stems				
Street Address							Street Address							-
*							1121 N. Beth	lehem	Pike - Sui	ite 60				
City, State, Zip Code		211111111111111111111111111111111111111					City, State, Zip Co	ode						
							Spring House	e, PA	19477					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.			License No.				\neg
							215 542 7000	ĺ		00847				
Start Date (10)						te (11)	Name of OSHA N	onitor		-				
7/_12_/_	17	8	/	31	/ _	17	CES							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only o	ne)			Street Address					-03		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated							1121 N Bethl	ehem	Pike -Suite	e 60				
Abatement Performed (Time of Abatement: 7:0						cribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode						
		141/					Spring House	e, PA	19477					
Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)						☐ Full Cont	tainmer	nt with Nega	tive Pressure				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Re				☐ Mini-Enc	losure		17011035410				
≥160 sf or ≥260 If			□ Deleter □ Delet	molitic	n		☐ Gloveba	g Proce	edure (*) and Non-	-Friable Procedur	e			
			ls	Locat	ion			ptou	() 4.14 11611	11100011000001	1	atem	ent Tv	vne
Location o				lorma			Description of					_		
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT		1)		d Sole intena			stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems			Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cust	odial	Staff?	(1.6	surfacing, VAT		OII,	(Specify SF or LF)	oval	=	nsd	Sur
(13)		}	.,	(12)	T		other miscellane	ous)		2-07-07-07-07-07-07-07			late	Ф
0 10 1 10 0			Yes	No	N/A						_	_	_	
See Attached Notice o	f Hazard					See Att	ached Notice of	Hazar	rd 2	200 YD per res		Ш		
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			0.7	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Nam	e of Registe	ered Landfill				
Waste Management	of NJ			H	auler IE 17273		Waste 200/residenc	GI	ROWS					
City, State							Disposal Date		State					
Fairless Hills, PA							\$/31/17	Τι	ıllytown P	A				
Completed By (Print or Typ	oe)	Title	-				Signature	1	,	Da	te	i		
Patricia Visco		Of	fice N	lana	ger		Police	gr V	2005	- "	7/1	1/2	0:7	

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 7 6 / 17 Township of Woodbridge / Job #1706-5163 Check #9231 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & **⊠** EPA ☐ Initial 1 Main Street LICENSING **⊠** DOLWD City, State, Zip Code Amendment #1 X DHSS Woodbridge, NJ 07095 ☑ DCA Emergency (including (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation **Building Department FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Woodbridge Main Library School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 1 George Frederick Plaza homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Woodbridge, NJ 07095 County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Misslesex Library Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) T&M Associates AbateTech, Inc. Street Address Street Address 11 Tindall ROad 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Middletown, NJ 07748 Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Tèlephone No. License No. Kevin Burns 609-265-2107 00529 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor __6 / 26 / 17 /<u>7</u> / <u>7</u> / <u>1</u> 17 **EMSL Analytical** Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 200 Route 130 North Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: ____AM-___PM/__ Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ >3 sf or >3 lf ⊠ Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Demolition Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Location of Normally Description of Used Solely by Remova Repair Encapsulate Enclosure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Boiler Room X П Rope Gasketing 190 LF \times **Boiler Room** X Transite Panel 25 SF X П Boiler Room Rib paste, gasketing, fire bricks & X П 1/2 cubic yard \boxtimes П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill AbateTech, Inc. Hauler ID No. Waste G.R.O.W.S. Landfill 18750 25 City, State Disposal Date City, State Lumberton, NJ 7/7/17 Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Gwendolyn Trumbetti **Operations Coordinator**

State of New Jersey

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT TO E C E I V E D

MOCK		NO				BESTOS AB AC 8:60 and 5		DECI		<u>W</u>	E,	-
Date of Notification (1) 7 / 6	_ / _ 1	17		Nam	ne of Buildir Vest Long	ng Owner/Operato Branch BOE/	or (2) Job #1603-499	7 Check #9207	.1 2 %	2017		
□ EPA □ In □ DOLWD □ Ar □ DHSS Ar	Notificatio itial mended nendment nergency (# <u>2</u>	200	Stree 13 City,	et Address 35 Locust State, Zip	Avenue		ASBESTO LIC				
(NJAC 5:23-8) jus	stification)		ig	Nam	e of Contac	ot		Telephone Nu	ımber			
				FA	ACILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatem Frank Antonides Elemen Street Address 135 Locust Avenue			e (3)					12) r 8 (Other than K- private and comn		uildin	gs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ige	
West Long Branch, NJ 07 County (6) Monmouth				Cou	inty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY	School	Prior if being demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	l No.	Name of Abater	nent Contractor (9	9)				
TTI Environmental				002	6	AbateTech,	Inc.					
Street Address						Street Address				91		
1253 North Church Street							re. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057						City, State, Zip (Lumberton,						
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			a (11)	
James Guilardi			8	56-840	0088-0	609-265-210	7	00529				
Start Date (10)6 /23 /17					ate (11) 17	Name of OSHA EMSL Analy						
Occupancy Status During Abaten Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement:AN	g Entire Pe e of Norma //P	riod of I Facilit	Abate y Hour	s - Des	scribe AM	Street Address 200 Route 1 City, State, Zip C Cinnaminso	Code					
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)	57.5	•				ntainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
\(\sum_{\geq} \leq 160 \text{ sf or \geq} 260 \text{ lf}			novati molitic			☑ Mini-En☐ Gloveba☑ Non-Ex	closure ag Procedure empted (*) and No	on-Friable Proced	lure			
		1	Locat						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	(ACM)	Use Ma	Norma d Sole intena todial ((12)	ly by nce/		Description stos Containing M , thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation, 「, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
A&B Wing Hallway, 9 closet	s & gym				Pipe Fit	tings		220 total		П	П	
Storage Closet					-	e & Mastic		70 SF		П	П	
A&B Hallway					Pipe Ins	ulation		300 LF		П	П	
					·		- '	**************************************				
Name of Registered Waste Haule AbateTech, Inc.	,		100000	JDEP V auler IC 18750	O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 40	Name of Regi					
City, State Lumberton, NJ						Disposal Date 7/10/17	City, State Tullytown	. PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						. unytown) a t -			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	1000000		ons (oordi	inator	Signature	mt	L	Date	io I	1	

MECEIVER

Date of Notification (1)			-		Mon	as of Duildi	(2	(0)				-	111
	6 /	17	_		V	Vest Long	ng C g Br	Owner/Operator ranch BOE/ J	(2) ob #1603-4997	Check #9207	2 20	17	1,	4
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation		-	Stre	et Address								
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial				13	35 Locust	Av	enue	į ,	ASBESTOS C	ONT	ROL	8.	1
⊠ DOLWD	⊠ Amende				City,	State, Zip	Coc	le		I Chry 15	HAIR	(magney mine	and the same	
☑ DHSS ☐ DCA	Amendr		•		Lo	ong Brand	ch,	NJ 07764						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica		iuair	ıg		e of Contac				Telephone Nur	nber			
	☐ Cancella				Br	ian Kees	han	1		Totophono Hai	11501			
					E/	CILITY	UEC	DMATION				322		
Name of Facility Where A	hatoment is	Toking	Dian	0 (2)	F/	ACILITY	ALC	DRMATION	T=					
Frank Antonides Ele				e (3)					Type of Facility					
Street Address	ememary .	SCHOOL							School (K-12) (Other than K-1	2)			
135 Locust Avenue										ivate and comme		uildin	gs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	To	Ida A	~~	
West Long Branch,	NJ 07764								Square Feet	# 01 Floors		ldg. A	ige	
County (6)					Cou	inty Code (7	7)(\$7	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demoli	shed)			
Monmouth									School					
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Buil	ding Ov	vner	(8)	ASCN	l No.	N	ame of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
TTI Environmental					002	6		AbateTech, I	nc.					
Street Address							St	reet Address						
1253 North Church S	Street							30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code	23.500							ty, State, Zip Co						
Moorestown, NJ 080	57						1	Lumberton, N						
Project Manager for Monito				Teta	phone	No		elephone No.	10 000 10	License No.	-			
James Guilardi					•	-8800		609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	/ 18	Schedul	led C	3		ate (11)		ame of OSHA M		00323				-
[N. N. N	(17) /			EMSL Analyti						
Occupancy Status During	1													
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated							100000	reet Address						
☐ Abatement Performed (cribo		200 Route 13						
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/	aome	PM-		AM		ty, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all to							_ (Cinnaminson						
☐ ≥3 sf or >3 if		15	7 Pa	novati	on			☐ Full Conta	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				molitic				☐ Glovebag						
			1000					Non-Exer	npted (*) and Non	-Friable Procedu	re			
				Locat							Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of		,		lorma d Sole				Description of		3	R	Z	ш	ш
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATI		,		intena				Containing Mat ermal systems in		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cust	odial	Staff?	,		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	7	lusc	sure
(13)		-	,	(12)	T	-	ot	her miscellaned	ous)				ate	w
A&R Wing Hallway 0 a	laasta P		res .	No	N/A									
A&B Wing Hallway, 9 c	iosets & g	L				Pipe Fit	ting	js		220 total				
Storage Closet		D				Floor til	e &	Mastic		70 SF				
]											
]											
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			7,707	JDEP V	300000		oic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	auler ID 18750			0	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill				
City, State								posal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ							7	/10/17	Tullytown, P	PΑ				
Completed By (Print or Type	e)	Title						Signature	· //	Da	ite			-
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	i	Ope	ratio	ons C	oordi	nator		(A	MI	1	110	11	7	

France	E	0	E	П	1///	E	[Filtrates
	L	U	L	U	W	S	11
4							
1-11							

									111	11 1111 4	0 0	047	11	111
Date of Notification (1) 6 /	30 /	17			The state of		370	wner/Operator		rs / Job #1706-		Chec	k #0	2283
							ty D	oard or crios	sell i reelloide					1203
Agencies Notified ☑ EPA	Type Notific	cation				et Address Rancoca	as R	oad Room 1	07	ASBESTOS LICE			L &	
□ DOLWD	☐ Amende				City,	State, Zip	Code	9						
☑ DHSS	Amenda			-	Mt	. Holly, N	J 08	3060						
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)			ciuain	g		e of Contac				Talanhone Niii	mher			
(16/16/6/2007)	☐ Cancella				St	eve Mazu	rek							
					FA	CILITY II	VFO	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where A		~	Place	e (3)					Type of Facility	(4)				
Burlington County	Courthous	е							School (K-1		0)			
Street Address										8 (Other than K-1 private and comm		uildin	as.	
49 Rancocas Rd.									homes, etc.		0.0101.0		9-1	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Mt. Holly, NJ 08060														
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7	7)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demo	lished)			
Burlington Name of Monitoring Firm	Hirod by Buil	dina O	hamor	(0)	ASCM	No	No	ma of Abotom	Courthouse					
T & M Associates	rifed by Bull	ding O	wner	(0)	ASCIV	NO.	1	AbateTech, I	ent Contractor (9)				
Street Address							-	eet Address	110.			SELECTION SE		
40 Monmouth Park	Highway	Suita	2						e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code	ingilway,	ounce						y, State, Zip Co						
West Long Branch,	N.I.07764							umberton, N						
Project Manager for Monit				Tol	ephone	No		ephone No.	40 00040	License No.	1000000			1000
Kevin Burns	toring i irrii			1 000	32-676		OXT-50	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	15	Schedu	led C	7		ite (11)		me of OSHA M		00020				
_ 7 / 5 /					6 /	700 (250)		MSL Analyt						
Occupancy Status During								eet Address	5.506990 					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate				300	ment		1	00 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed						scribe		y, State, Zip Co	5T-5757, (D-1959, SC)					
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM	/4PM	- <u>12:3</u>	MA <u>0</u>		10 10	innaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)								,					-
D . 2 . 4 2 . 4			17 n	6					ainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			⊠ Re □ De					Mini-Encl Glovebag						
— — — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										n-Friable Proced	ure			
				Loca							AŁ	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing M				Norma d Sol	ely by	Acho	oton	Description o Containing Mar	f	Amount	Re	Re	m	En
TO BE ABAT		"/	Ma	intena	ance/	(i.e	otos ., the	ermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility	/		Cust	todial (12)	Staff?			surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	/al		Encapsulate	ure
(13)		F	Yes	No	N/A	1	Oti	her miscellane	ous)				ite	
Taxation Suite 111/Co	mmunity					Pipe Fit	ting	e		8 LF		П	П	
Sarvica Storage Room			riperio	ung	3		O Li							
							gar-sa					1-		닏
												Ш	Ш	Ш
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler				JDEP I		Cub	oic Yards of ste	Name of Regis					
AbateTech, Inc.			45-1-55		18750	55	4		G.R.O.W.S	. Landilli				
City, State Lumberton, NJ								posal Date	City, State Tullytown,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Typ	201	TIAL-					- 11		. dilytowii,		oto			
Gwendolyn Trumbet	1.00	Title	Ora41	one	Coord	inatar		Signature	thani		ate	201	17	
Gwendolyn Trumbet	LI .	Up	erati	ons	Coord	mator			y WU		U!	701	1	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)					Non	a of Duild		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(0)		7711	10	007	,
6 /	28 /	17	7		1 1000	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Marlboro Township BOE / Job #1706-5171 Check #9285							201	f
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	ication				et Address				i L		00	h 1750	01.0
⊠ EPA	Initial					80 Town		Drive		AODE	STOS	NSI	NG NG	OL 8
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amende					State, Zip					The last special section		T CONTRACTOR	
☑ DHSS □ DCA	Amend		_	-	1	회 및 지원 생활		7746-2298						
(NJAC 5:23-8)			iciuair	ig		e of Conta				Telephone Nu	umber			
	☐ Cancella	ation			M	chael Cr	ivell	i :	3.5	Si 50				
					FA	CILITY	NFC	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where Al		Taking	Plac	e (3)					Type of Facility (4	4)				
Defino Central Scho	ool								School (K-12)					
Street Address									Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pri			uildir	as.	
175 Route 79									homes, etc.)	Tato and comm	noroidi s	allan	.90,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	E	lldg. /	Age	
Marlboro, NJ 07746														
County (6)					Cou	inty Code (7)(ST	ATE USE ONLY)	N	r if being demo	olished)			
Monmouth	" II D "			(0)					School					
Name of Monitoring Firm F		iding C	wner	(8)	ASCN	No.			ent Contractor (9)					
Health & Safety Serv Street Address	rices				L		-	AbateTech, I	nc.					
PO Box 365								reet Address	DO Day 25					
City, State, Zip Code			-				1	ty, State, Zip C	e. PO Box 25					
Berlin, NJ 08009							1	Lumberton, I						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		-	Tel	ephone	No	1	lephone No.	10 00040	License No.				
Jim Proctor				1	09-839			609-265-2107	* 2	00529				
Start Date (10)		Schedu	uled C	1		ate (11)		me of OSHA N				-		
7/_5_/_	Contraction (C)					17	E	EMSL Analyt	ical					
Occupancy Status During A	Abatement (Check	only o	one)			Str	eet Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Enti	re Peri	od of	Abate			2	200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed C	Outside of No	ormal I	Facility	y Hou	ırs - Des	scribe	Cit	y, State, Zip Co	ode			-		
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM		_PM		AM	(Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					- 1
Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply)					17				4				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			☐ Re	novai	tion			☐ Full Cont	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			De					☐ Glovebag	g Procedure					1
			la.	1	4:	1		Non-Exe Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Non-	Friable Proced				
Location of				Loca Iorma				Description o	f			_	ent T	
Asbestos-Containing Ma	aterial (ACM	1)			ely by ance/			Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATE IN Facility	<u>=D</u>				Staff?	(i.e		ermal systems i surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	SVOL	air	apsı	losu
(13)				(12)		1		her miscellane		Si di Li j	=		ulate	6
			Yes	No	N/A								U	
Exterior					\boxtimes	Windov	vs			2 total				
12-														
												П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste I	Hauler				JDEP V	Vaste	Cut	oic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfill		1-		_
AbateTech, Inc.				H	lauler II 18750		Wa 4	(E)(C)(T)	G.R.O.W.S. I					
City, State								posal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ							7.	/7/17	Tullytown, P	A				
Completed By (Print or Type		Title						Signature	2.1	[Date			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		Op	eratio	ons	Coordi	nator		(N	mot		0	128	116	1

ASB-41 **MAY 11**

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

10	E	C	E		\mathbb{V}	E	m
Check	#930	JUL 10	1 :	2	2017		
A	SBE)S C		VTRC)L &	

Date of Notification (1)				I NI	FD:::1:1:			(0)			1111	4	7	2045	7
	/1	7		1		100000	Owner/Operator nship BOE / .	(2) Job #1706-517	1 Che	Market.	JUL 800	i	2	201.	1
Agencies Notified Type No ⊠ EPA □ Initial		n			eet Address 980 Town		p Drive		Mary of the Control o	ASB	EST C		CO ISII		OL
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amer	A STATE OF THE STA				, State, Zip										11-17-14-14-14
	dment :		_	1 8	N 80 - 30 -		7746-2298								
	gency (i cation)	inciual	ing	-	ne of Conta				Tole	anhone N	dumbo	_	-		
☐ Cano				M	ichael Cri	vel	li		1						
				E/	ACII ITV II	MEC	ORMATION						-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Takir	ng Plac	ce (3)	17	ACILIT I	AL C	KWATION	Type of Facility	r (A)				A-06-		
Robertsville Elementary Scl		.5	00 (0)					School (K-1							
Street Address								Subchapter	8 (Oth	er than k	(-12)				
36 Menzel Lane								Other (i.e.,		and com	mercia	l bu	uildin	gs,	
City (5)			-					homes, etc	<u> </u>	of Floors		DI	da 1		
Morganville, NJ 07751							Y						dg. A	ige	
County (6)				Cou	inty Code (7	7)(S7	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if b	eing den	nolishe	d)			
Monmouth															
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding	Owner	(8)	ASCN	No.	N	ame of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	9)						
Health & Safety Services							AbateTech, I	nc.							
Street Address						St	reet Address								
PO Box 365							30 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25							
City, State, Zip Code						Ci	ty, State, Zip Co	ode			to the same				
Berlin, NJ 08009						1	Lumberton, N	J 08048							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	Те	lephone No.		Lic	ense No.					
Jim Proctor					9-2432	1	609-265-2107		0	0529					
Start Date (10)7 /5 /17					ate (11) 17		ame of OSHA M E MSL Analyt i								
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	1					_	reet Address			(100 C) (100 C)					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En				ment		0.000.00	200 Route 13	0 North							
Abatement Performed Outside of	Normal	Facilit	ty Hou	rs - Des	scribe		y, State, Zip Co								
Time of Abatement:AM	PN	Λ/ <u> </u>	PM		_AM		Cinnaminson								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)								ainment with Ne	antivo F	Properties					
≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		□ Re	enovat emoliti	ion on			☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	osure							
		1.00	Loca									Aba	tem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	(1.4		Norma ed Sole		A - L	4	Description of								
TO BE ABATED	101)	Ma	intena	nce/			Containing Mat ermal systems in		953	mount Specify	Vollichol		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		5	surfacing, VAT,	or		F or LF)	2		_	lusc	sure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		ot	her miscellaned	ous)						ate	
Exterior			_	+						Se Compa		_	-		_
zkenor					Window	s			2	total	0		Ц	Ц	
ame of Registered Waste Hauler			955	JDEP V	200707		oic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered L	andfill				To The	
AbateTech, Inc.			Н	auler ID 18750		Was		G.R.O.W.S							
ity, State		18 - 7.					posal Date	City, State							
Lumberton, NJ						7	/7/17	Tullytown,	PA						
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Title	-					Signature	1			Date	5			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Op	erati	ons (oordi	nator		Cm	1			wl	2	8/	17	

		NO		ATIO ursua	N OF AS	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1	16)	DEC	E		\mathbb{V}	E			
Date of Notification (1)	7 / 1	7		1		ng Owner/Operator	17 77	5122 Check #920	1	2 2	017	1			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Stree	et Address		7 000 #1700-0	ASBEST	OS (OL &			
☑ DOLWD					Augusta State, Zip				CEN	SIN	<u>G</u>				
☑ DHSS ☑ DCA	Amendment				AL STREET, STR	, NJ 08831									
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergency (i justification)	nciuair	ıg		me of Contact Telephone Number										
	☐ Cancellation			Ad	lministrat	ion		1							
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION									
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takir	ng Plac	e (3)		Type of Facility (4)										
JFK ES							School (K-1		P7						
Street Address								8 (Other than K-12) private and commen		uildin	gs,				
28 Front Street						homes, etc.)									
City (5) Jamesburg, NJ 0883	31					Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge					
County (6)	Name of the last o			Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)								
Middlesex				1			School								
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9))			1000				
TTI Environmental						AbateTech, I	nc.								
Street Address						Street Address									
1253 North Church	Street					30 Maple Ave									
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co									
Moorestown, NJ 080			7=1			Lumberton, N	IJ 08048								
Project Manager for Monito Mike Stocku	oring Firm			phone 9-304	No. -3969	Telephone No. License No. 609-265-2107 00529									
Start Date (10)	Sched	duled C	comple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor								
6/26/_	7 (-	7 /		_ / .	17	EMSL Analyti	cal								
Occupancy Status During						Street Address					Para la la				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed (Outside of Normal	riod of	Abater v Hour	nent s - Dos	cribe	200 Route 130									
Time of Abatement:		W/	PM-		AM	City, State, Zip Co Cinnaminson									
Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)					Cimaninson	, 143 08077					-			
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novatio molitio			☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Procedure	e						
			Locati						Ab	atem	ent T	уре			
Location o Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	laterial (ACM) ED	Use Ma Cus	Normal ed Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/ staff?	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation. (Specify						Encapsulate	Enclosure			
Boiler Room		Yes	No	N/A	Boiler In	sulation		250 SF		П					
Boiler Room						on btw. Boiler Ri	he	200 SF	-		=				
Boiler Room		-					n ₂								
Boiler Room															

Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste AbateTech, Inc. G.R.O.W.S. Landfill 18750 40 City, State Disposal Date City, State Lumberton, NJ 7/11/17 Tullytown, PA Date Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Gwendolyn Trumbetti **Operations Coordinator**

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2017-79

Check # 8478

						CHECK	# 04/0				
Date of Notification (1)	I I Name	of Building Owr	er/Operator (2)	`							
0 17 1/1 10 1/11 17 1		n & Sharyn E		,		land)	EGE	N W	EF		
Agencies Notified Type Notificat		Address		-			5 6 5	U U	느니		
EPA Initial	Otrect	Address							Trippedad Trippedad		
DEP E IIIIII	City S	tate, Zip Code					JUL 1	2 201	7 111		
✗ DOL ☐ Amend		rth Caldwell,	NJ 07006			1					
X DOH		of Contact				Telephon	enumpers (30L &		
DCA Cancell	ation To	m & Sharyn	Boyle				I IUEM	SING			
		FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATIO	N		100.00				
Name of facility where abatement is	s taking place (3)		*******		Type of Facility (
Tom & Sharyn Boyle							l (K - 12) apter 8 (Other	than K-	12)		
Street Address						Other ((Private/Comm		/		
							Homes, etc.	I DIV	- ^		
C:4./E)	County (6)			0-	unti Cada (7)	Square Feet	# of Floors	Bia	g. Age		
City (5)	County (6)			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	unty Code (7) ate use only)	Current Use (P	rior if heing de	molisher	d)		
North Caldwell, NJ 07006					,	residential	nor ir being de		-) 		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)					
			n/a		B & G Restorati	on, Inc.					
Street Address					Street Address 105 Ryerson R	oad					
City, State, Zip Code				-	City, State, Zip Code						
only, oldio, zip oodo					Lincoln Park, I	NJ 07035					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb	per	-	Telephone Number		License Num	ber			
					(973)696-6869		00378	3			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched. Com	pletion Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA Moni B & G Restorati						
07/20/2017	07/21/20	17			Street Address	on, mc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatemer	t (Check only or	ie)	75 W.		105 Ryerson Ro	oad					
Facility closed/vacated during					City, State, Zip Code						
Abatement performed outside Describe:	of normal facility	nours-		_	Lincoln Doub N	1.07005					
Other-Describe:				-	Lincoln Park, N	J 07035			1		
Scope of Work (check all that apply	')				otonescene sources notes we						
Demolition	Renovation			X	Full Containment w/neg	ative pressure	Glovebag p				
▼ >3 sf or >3 lf	≥160 sf or ≥260				Mini-enclosure		Non-friable	proced	ure		
Location of	Is location norm by maintenance	nally used solely					R	R	E E		
asbestos-containing material to be	staff(12)		Description material (asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	For m	p	c n		
abated in facility (13)	Yes N	o N/A	material (/	(Olvi)		ĹF)	v e	i	a L		
basement		×	boiler insu	latio	n	45 sf	X				
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.	NJDEP Ha 19563	0101	ubic Yards of V 1	Vaste		Landfill Resource & Re	coverv Cer	nter	2		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ		Disposal D	Pate 21/2017	City, State Tullytown, PA							
	l Date					Υ					
Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna Title Secretary/Treasurer Signature					Gordana Luna 07/10/2017						

State of NJ

B & G proj. #: 2017-85

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2 a. o p. oj		-		\$6.					Check	# 8479							
Date of Notification	(1)	11	Name of Ru	ilding Ow	ner/Operator (2	1		-									
10 17 1/11 10	1/11 17 1				nes, LLC	.,			150	E (E	-	\mathbb{W}	EI			
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion	Street Addre		100, 220				11-7								
☐ EPA ☐ DEP	X Initial		P.O. Bo	140.302.300				-	The state of the s	111	1 1	2 0	017	-			
X DOL	☐ Ameno		City, State, 2	Zip Code ater, NJ	07020				j seed ben.				.017	j ka			
X DOH			Name of Cor		07020				Telephor	te-Numbe	105	777	11141	11 %			
DCA	☐ Cancel	11		l Wright					Telephoi		ICEN						
					CILITY INFORM	MATIO	N										
Name of facility wh	nere abatement	is taking p	lace (3)	114.500011				Тур	pe of Facility	(4)							
Donnell Wrigh			and the same of th						School	ol (K - 12)						
										apter 8 (-12)				
Street Address										(Private/0 /Homes,		ercial					
								Sc	quare Feet	# of Floo	rs	BI	dg. A	ge			
City (5)		Coi	unty (6)			9239	County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demoli										
Plainfield		Uı	(0)	(State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) residential													
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owi	ner (8)			Name of Abatement	_	The same of the sa		-							
						B & G Restora	tion,	Inc.									
Street Address			N				Street Address 105 Ryerson I	Road									
City, State, Zip Cod	e					-	City, State, Zip Code	-			-		-				
							Lincoln Park,		7035								
Project Manager for	Monitoring Fire	n	Ph	one Numb	per	_	Telephone Number (973)696-686	9		License	Numl 0378	oer					
Cabadulad Stad Da	to (10)	ICaha	d. Completic	n Data /1	1)	_	Name of OSHA Mor										
Scheduled Start Da 07/21/2017	te (10)			in Date (1	1)		B & G Restora	tion,	Inc.								
			/22/2017	NO			Street Address	\I									
Occupancy Status I				ment			105 Ryerson F										
Abatement pe	rformed outside						City, State, Zip Code										
Describe: Other-Describ	oe:					_	Lincoln Park, I	NJ 07	7035								
Scope of Work (ch		у)							***								
☐ Demolition	X	Renovati	on				Full Containment w/ne	gative	pressure	X Glove	bag pi	oced	ıre				
\times >3 sf or >3 If		≥160 sf o	r ≥260 If			X	Mini-enclosure		[Non-	riable	proce	dure				
Location of	The state of the s		on normally u		У			T			TR e	R	E	E			
asbestos-con material to be	_	staff(12)	tenance/cust	.ouiai	Description material		asbestos-containing		Amount (Specify S	SF or	m	e p	n c	n			
abated in faci		Yes	No	N/A	materiar	(ACIVI			ĹF)		o v	i	a p	L			
basement			1	×	pipe insula	ation		+	170 If		e	r		tin-			
Dascincia		-] pipe madi	ation		-	17011		H	П	H	計			
			i														
Registered Waste H B & G Restorat		NJE	EP Hauler II 19563	D# C	ubic Yards of \	Vaste			ifili ource & Re	ecovery	Cen	ter					
City, State Lincoln Park, N	IJ			Disposal Dis	Date 24/2017		City, State Tullytown,	-									
Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature							Gordana Luna	. n 549		Date 07/1	0/204	17					

EDS17-086

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Page 1 of 1

Check # 2858

Date of Notification (1) 7-5-2017			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Little Ferry Board of Education												
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Address 130 Liberty Street								E	7	V	E li
EPA DEP	Initial Amended			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Liberty St tate, Zip Co				1				THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	one and a second	
× DOL	Amendment Emergency (_	Little	Ferry, No		rsey 07	643	'y Lucy		JUI	_ 1	2 20	17	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	roldanig			of Contact Albanese				The same	. 10	none Nu				-
Name of Facility 18/1-	A1-4-4-1-7-1-			FAC	CILITY INF	ORMAT	TION				<u> </u>	OFN:	SING	rui	-8
Name of Facility Where a Memorial School	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)					Type	e of Facility (4			Prompto omnocent		400-2070-00	
Street Address 130 Liberty St.									School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)	(Other t			ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Little Ferry		****							are Feet 000 +	# of FI	oors		Bldg. A	Age	
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY,			Current Use (Prior if being demolished) School							
Name of Monitoring Firm Karl & Associates	Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASC	M No.				atement Control, Inc	ractor (9)					
Street Address 20 Lauck Road	20 Lauck Road							Street Address 140 Hamburg Tpke							
City, State, Zip Code Mohnton, PA 19540				2207.11	City, State, Zip Code Bloomingdale, NJ 07403										
Project Manager for Mon Michael Krischer		Telepho (610)	one No. 223-1832	2	Teleph	none N		Li	cense N	No.					
Start Date (10) 7/14/2017	ed Co) \$6	Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	of OS	HA Monitor			1-7					
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Check	Only Or	ie)				Street					-			
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ated During Entire P	eriod of A	Abater	ment			140 Hamburg Tpke City, State, Zip Code							1107.50	
		ar r acinty	Houi	5		_			dale, NJ 07	403					
Scope of Work (Check Al ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	I That Apply)	X R	000	ation.											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Extraction 1	enova	2022			Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedu						2		
		Is	Locat	tion				1 140	m-Exempled () and ive	JII-FIIAL	T Pro	Abate	ement	
Location Asbestos-Containing			lorma d Sole	lly ely by	Ashost		scription taining M		LACM			-	Ту	ре	
TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	ATED '	www.25/20000	ntena odial (12)	Staff?		thermal surfa	systems cing, VAT niscellane	insula T, or	ation,	Amou (Spec SF or	ify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Hallway/Main Office Hallwa	Yes Iallway/Main Office Hallway/Boiler Rm Hallway					Co	iling Til	0		2 120	CE	· ·		Ф	
	X				ining in			2,130	SF	X					
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		l N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of Re	gistered	Landfill	1			
0033					Hauler ID No. of Waste TBD Minerva										
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ				Disposal Date City, State TBD Waynesburg, OH											
Completed by Elena Solakov		Title Presid	dent			S	ignature		Perus Ster		Da	ite 5/201	7		\neg
Elena Solakov President						1		4	cesan John	leg /	- 1		30		

EDS17-093

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Page 1 of 1 Check # 2859

Date of Notification (1) 7-6-2017				of Building				Г	n F	P	r	77 . П	ЛЕ
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street Address 143 Charlotte Place										<u>// [</u>
EPA Initial DEP X Amended Amendmer		_	City, S	tate, Zip Co	ode		2	And the state of t		JUL	1 2	20	17
□ Emergency justification □ Cancellation)		Name	of Contact Bologni				Tel	epho <u>ne N</u> ı				ROL
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki North Cliff School	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMAT	TON	Type of Facility	(4)	and the same of th		ENS	ING	to Various as
Street Address 700 Floyd Street							School (K Subchapte Other (i.e.	er 8 (Oth	er than K-	12) cial bu	ildings	, hom	es,
City (5) Englewood Cliffs							Square Feet 20,000 +	# 0	f Floors		Bldg. /	Age	
County (6) Bergen			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)	V		Current Use (P School	rior if bei	ng demolis	shed)	<u> </u>		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Westchester Environmental	Owner (8)		0012	M No. 27			of Abatement Co roup, Inc	ontractor	(9)				
Street Address 307 North Walnut Street						1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Address Hamburg Tpk	е					
City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380							ate, Zip Code ningdale, NJ	07403					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Philip Conteh			Telepho 610-4	one No. 31-7545			one No. 710-9725		License 1 01084	Vo.			
Start Date (10) 7-10-2017	Schedule 7-15-20		mpletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monito roup, Inc	г					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Other – Describe:	Period of A	baten	nent			140 F	Address lamburg Tpko ate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						BIOON	oomingdale, NJ 07403						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	and the same of th	enova				×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure				e	
Location of	N	_ocati ormal	ly		Dos	scription					Abate	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Custo	ntenar dial S (12)	nce/	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Cont thermal surfac	aining Ma	iterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(S	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Room 11	res	No X	IN/A	С	arpet,	VAT, N	1astic	1,36	60 SF	X			\dashv
													=
N													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler GL Group, Inc		Н	JDEP W auler ID 033034	No.	Cubic of Was		Name of Minerv	855	ed Landfill	1			
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ					Dispos TBD	al Date	City, Stat		 ОН				
Completed by Title Elena Solakov President				Signature Date									

Cho) (TOS	"Tldo	NOTI	FICATION OF A (Pursuant to N	SBESTOS ABA I.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12		Andrews processors (1,41)	DE	C	E 1	\mathbb{V} [
Date of Notification (1) 07/10/17					Name of Buil	ding Owner/	Operator (2)		JUL	12	2017	
A i N - i'G - I		T			Calpine New		eration LLC					
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Street Addres	<u>ss</u>		ASBI	ESTO	S CO	NTRO	- &
(X) EPA () DEP		() Initial No			717 Texas Av		00			ENSI		
(X) DOL		(x) Amend () Cancello		cation	City, State, Z	ip Code	11					
(X) DOH		100			Houston, TX							
() DCA					Name of Con Paul Ostberg		1	Tal Nu	mher			
				FACILITY II	NFORMATION					-		
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is 7	aking Place (3)		Type of Facili							
Calpine New Jersey Gener	ration LLC				() School (K- () Subchapte		an K-12)					
Street Address					(X) Other (i.e.	private & co	ommercial blo	igs., home	es, etc.			
373 N. Broadway					Sq. Feet 97,8	50 # of Ele	0.000					
City (5)	County (6)		County	Code (7)	3q. Feet 97,0	30 # 01 F10	00188					
D:	2 /			se Only)	Bldg. Age 5							
Pennsville Name of Monitoring Firm H	Salem	Ourner (9)	ACCMA	I.a.	Current Use (prior if being						
		. Owner (o)	ASCM N	NO.			Name of Co	ontractor (<u>9)</u>			
Horizon Environmental Gro	oup		00073				Brandenbur	g Industri	al Serv	rice Cor	npany	
Street Address					Street Addres	<u>s</u>						
PO Box 316					2217 Spillman	n Dr						
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zir	Code		*********				
Thorofare, NJ 08086							0.000000000					9
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm	Telephone I	Vumher		Bethlehem Pe		18015	License	Mumb	0.5	-	
Steve Flanigan		1/2 cm 1/	20-00 U			-			Numb	<u>ei</u>		
*		856-848-080	00		610-691-1800			00721				
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled (Completion	n Date (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor						
07/10/17		03/02/18			Brandenburg	Industrial Se	rvice Compa	ny				
Occupancy Status During A (x) Facility Closed/Vacated	batement (C	Check only on	e)		Street Address			N.				
() Abatement Performed C	outside of No	rmal Facility	Hours -		2217 Spillman	Drive						
Describe Demolition					City, State, Zip	Code						
(x) Scheduled Demo Start	07/11/16											
Scheduled Demo Comp		/18			Bethlehem, PA	A 18015						
Source of Work (Check all t	hat apply)											
(x) Demolition () Renov	vation											
(x) Large Proj. (>160 SF or (x) Full Containment with N	>260 LF AC	CM) () SM Pr	oj. (>25<1	60 SF or >10 <2			oj. (<25 SF or	<10 LF A	CM)			
Location of Asbestos-		tion Normally		Description of	Glovebag Proced		Specify SF or	IF)	Ahater	nent Ty	ne	
Containing Material (ACM) i		by Maint./Cus	todial	thermal system	ns insulation,	, uniounic (c	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		TOUTO	none ry	00	
Facility (13)	Staff?	(12) NO	NA	surfacing, VAT miscell.)	, or other				Rem.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose
Plant Boilers			X	Insulation		180,000 st	f		X	тор.	I	1
Plant Boilers			х	Fire Brick		24,000 sf			X			
Main Plant			X	Pipe Insulation		12,500 lf			X			
Main Plant Main Plant			X	Transite/Galbe	stos	32,265 sf			X			
Main Plant			X	VAT		55,000 sf			X			
Main Plant	_		X	Flashing/Tar P Caulk/Exp Jt	aper	68,100 sf 13,570 sf			X			-
Pipe Rack			X	Pipe Insulation		9,820 lf			X			-
Conveyor			X	Galbestos		8,000 sf		_	X			
Misc Small Out Bldgs			X	Caulk/Exp Jt		33,000 sf			x			
Misc Small Out Bldgs			Х	Transite/Galbe	stos	4,450 sf)	x			
Misc Small Out Bldgs Misc Small Out Bldgs			X	Insulation		2,840 sf			X			
Boiler 8	-		X	Flashing/Tar P	aper	4,650 sf			K			
Lab Filter Bldg	1	-	x	Vapor Barrier Vapor Barrier		330 If 150 If	-		<			-
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	. 1	NJDEP Was			Cubic Yards of			Name of		andfill		
Massari & Sons		01951			25,000 cy			Salem C Landfill	171.136	- X	ment A	uthority

City, State			Disp. Date		City, State
Carneys Point, NJ			02/23/17		Alloway, NJ
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste Hauler ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of Re	
Brandenburg Industrial Service Company	21838	1000 cy		Salem Cour Landfill	nty Improvement Authority
City, State			Disp. Date		City, State
Bethlehem, PA 18015			02/23/17		Alloway, NJ
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	Signature		Date	
Jennifer Polzer	Contract Manager	9000		07/10/17	

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

